VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GERSTENBERG, JACK
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

REINIG, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BURDICK, BILLY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DOUGLAS, MACGREGOR
BEREAN CHRISTIAN

VAN OOIJEN, BILLY
TEAM COON CREEK

WATCHEL, CHARLIE
LAKE HAVASU

WICKHAM, SAM
TEAM COON CREEK

HOWE, LISSE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

EVAL, JACOB
SILVER STATE CLAY BREAKERS

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

RADOYCIS, DMITRI
TEAM COON CREEK

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CHAN, COLLIN

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

DAL PORTO, RANDY
TEAM COON CREEK

24
25

25
25

25
25

25
25
24
24

25
24

25
24

25
24

25
25

23
24

25
24

25
24

24
24

25
25

SCORES
25 25 25
25 25 25
25 25 25
25 25 23
25 25 24
25 25 24
25 25
25 25 24
25 25 25
25 25 25
25 25 24
25 24 25
25 25 25
25 25 22
25 25 2
24 24 25
24 24 925

+ +
23 25 25
25 24 25
+ +
25 25 25
25 25 25
+ +
25 23 23
25 25 2
25 25 22
25 .\ 24 N 24
25 25 24
23 25 23
+ +
25 25 24

TOTAL

99
100

100
98

99
99

99
99

99
99

99
98

100
96

99
97

98
98

97
99

100
95

99
96

97
98
96
99

199
198%
198%
1987
198%
197
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195

SHOOT-OFF

25
20

25
119

23

25

25 25

25

124

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM

joo
w2



VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

ZERLAUT, BLAKE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

FISHER, ZAC
TEAM COON CREEK

BAZZNO, ANTHONY
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

RIPLEY, DANTE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

ALl, HUMERA
A8A SHOOTERS

FUHRMAN, CASEY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

SCHERER, KALEB
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FISHER, CAMERON
TEAM COON CREEK

HALEY, AUBRIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KEMPER, NATE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

HANE, CARSON
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

JOVOVICH, NICO

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LOPEZ, MITCHELL
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

23
25
24
23
25
25
24
25
23
25
23
25
22
23
24
25
25
25
23
24

25
24

25
25
24
24
24
22

SCORES

24 24 24
+ +

25 25 25
25 25 25

+
25 24 23

24 24 24

+ +
24 25 23

23 25 25
24 24 24
25 24 24
24 24 25
24 24 25

+ +
24 24 25

25 25 2
25 25 25
25 24 22
25 24 25
25 25 24
23 23 23
95 24 24
24 24 25
25 23 23
23 25 25
24 23 23
24 24 25
25 23 23
25 25 24

24 25 25
24 24 24

TOTAL

95
100

99
95

97
97

97
97

96
98

96
98

96
98

95
99

99
94

96
97

96
97

95
98

95
98
98
94

195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

AUL, LEWIS
PRESCOTT BIRD BUSTERS

NORDAHL, SHAD
A8A SHOOTERS

BROPHY, NOLAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CROSTON, GARRETT
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

COOPER, SPENCER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

MERCURIO, NICK
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

HALEY, ALLIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LORTIE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BARTHOLOMEW, BRENT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CAMARA, WYATT
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

MOSES, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

ALBERTO, AUSTIN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

AHLERS, MEAGAN

A&A SHOOTERS

AHLERS, RYAN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

24
23
23
24
24
25
22
24
23
23
24
23

25
23
23
21
24
23
24
22

25
23

23
22

25
24

24
25

SCORES
23 25 24
+ +
24 25 24
24 24 25
+ +
23 24 25
23 25 23
+ +
23 24 25
24 24 25
+ +
24 24 24
24 22
25 + +
25 24 25
23 24 23
+ +
25 24 25
24
25 . 25 .
22 23 23
25 N 25 . 25
23 25 23
24 24 25
+ +
23 25 22
24 24
25 + +
24 23 24
24 24 24
+ +
25 22 23
24 24 24
+ +
24 24 25
23 24 22
+ +
25 23 24
23 25 22
+ +
23 25 23

1

1

TOTAL

96
96

96
96

95
97

95
96

94
97

94
97

99
91

98
92

97
93

97
93

97
93

95
95

94
96
94
96

192
192
192
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

ENGMAN, JASON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

JACOBS IV, FRANCIS
MAIN LINE TRAP ACADEMY

ROTH, JACK
TEAM COON CREEK

FLORES, OLIVIA
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ACRELL, BRYCE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CASTRO, COLTON
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

MARCIANO, NICK
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, KODY
YUMA YOUNG GUNS

KARR, CAMI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

ABINANTE, TYLER
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CHRONIS, LEVI

A&A SHOOTERS

LOPEZ, DUNCAN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

24
24
25
24
24
25
22
23
22
25
24
25
22
24
22
24
24
24
24
24
23
25
24
23

25
23

25
22

SCORES

23 23 24
+ +

24 25 23

22 24 23
+ +

25 23 24

24 23 22
+ +

24 25 23

25 . 23 28

25 25 24

23 25 25
+ +

22 24 23

23 22 25
+ +

23 23 24

24 23 25
+ +

23 24 24

25 24 23
+ +

22 24 25

23 23 23
+ +

24 24 24

23 25 21
+ +

25 23 24

23 22 23
+ +

25 23 25

24
25 | 25 |

21 24 22

24 23 25
+ +

22 23 23

2 2

25 . 3,2

24 23 23

TOTAL

94
96

94
96

93
97

93
97

95
94

94
95

94
95

94
95

93
96

93
96

91
98

98
90

97
91
96
92

190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

DUNNE, IAN
A&A SHOOTERS

GARCIA, RYAN
A8A SHOOTERS

MONTEJANO, ORION
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

BREUER, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WINDESHAUSEN, ERIC
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CASSIDY, BRYCE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALEZ, JULIAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HARROLD, AUSTIN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

PICKERT, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FAIRFIELD, ANDREW
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

GUBBELS, JACK

DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

GRAHAM, RHYS
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

23
21

24
23
24
25
23

23
23

23
25
23

24
24

25
25
23
24
22
24
22
24
24
23
23
24
24
24

SCORES

22 25
+ +

24 24

24 23
+ +

24 24

23 22
+ +

23 23
2 25 |

25 24
22 | 25 N

24 25

24 22
+ +

24 21

23 23
+ +

23 25

23 21
+ +

23 23

22 24
+ +

21 24

23 24
+ +

24 23

24 20
+ +

24 25

24 22
+ +

25 25
25 25

21 22
2 25 |

22 21

25 _

24
24
22
24
24
22
24
22
24
24
24
24
21

25 _

22
24
25
24
23
25
23
20
24
24
22
24
24

TOTAL

95
93

95
93

93
95

92
96

92
96

95
92

94
93

94
93

93
94

93
94

91
96

90
97

97
89
95
91

188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

MURPHY, COOPER
TEAM COON CREEK

HYATT, RYAN

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LIMA, NOAH
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

NICHOLS, MIKELL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DELFABRO, BIANCA
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

GRISWOLD, SEAN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

HOLT, NATALIE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

MANUEL, DINO
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOT, JACQUELINE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

JESSELL, TYLER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

UTLEY, JABIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DALY, AUSTIN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

LAVY, NICK

SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

MCNEIL, KELSI

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

24
20
24
21
23
23
25
21
24
22
21
21
21
24
21
22
24
22
22
24
23
23
24
23
25
23

23
22

SCORES

24 24
+ +

24 25

23 23
+ +

23 25

22 22
+ +

24 25

24 24
+ +

22 24
24 25

22 22
25 . 23 .

24 24
24 25 |

23 22

23 24
+ +

23 24

22 23
+ +

24 22

23 23
+ +

24 23

22 24
+ +

24 24
22 . 25 .

21 24

23 23
+ +

24 22

21 24
+ +

24 21

23
22
23
24
24
23
25
20
23
23
24
23
23
23
25
23
24
24
24
22
23
22
24
21

22
22

25
24

TOTAL

95
91

93
93

91
95

98
87

96
89

93
92

93
92

93
92

93
92

92
93

92
93

95
89

93
91
93
91

186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

PETERSON, AUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

TAK, NATHANIEL
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GARZA, ALYSA
TEAM COON CREEK

GUTIERREZ, NATHAN
A&A SHOOTERS

CAGLE, JOSH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HUGHES, NOAH
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

CADE, HAILEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SHEFFIELD, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WILLIAMS, BRANDON
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

COTTER, ALEX
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

NAVAJO, TRISTAN
SILVER STATE CLAY BREAKERS

STATON, SIERRA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

TEETER, HAILEY

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

TEIXEIRA, TERESA
A&A SHOOTERS

22
21
21
25
24
19
24
21
20
24
20
23
19
22
19
24
22
25

25
20
23
22
23
19
21
22
23
21

SCORES
24 24
+ +
25 23
23 21
+ +
24 24
23 24
+ +
22 24
2 | 25 |
23 23
22
25 22
24 21
24 24
+ +
25 23
24 25 |
24 25
23 22
+ +
24 25
22 20
+ +
25 25
23 24
+ +
24 19
22 22
+ +
22 24
22
25 22,
23 22
23 25
+ +
22 22
22
25 22 |
23 24

23
22
24
22
23
24
22
23
24
23
22
22
21
23
23
23
21
23
24
23
23
24
23
24
24
22
23
20

TOTAL

93
91

89
95

94
89

93
90

91
92

90
93

89
94

87
96

85
98

96
86

90
92

93
88

93
88
93
88

184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
181
181
181

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

SHORTRIDGE, CODY
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

WILSON, ERIN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

WOOLFOLK, DANIEL
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

CERVETTI, PEYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BURCH, NATHAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

DOUGHERTY, ERIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

WILLS, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MILLER, DEREK
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

HOBBICK, HUNTER
A&A SHOOTERS

LANGLOIS, LOGAN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

MARTIN, JOEY
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

SIDHU, CHAD
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

SCHWEICKERT, NICOLE

GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

WARNOCK, CONNOR
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

21
22
23
25
23
23
20
22
23
23
22
25
25
23
21
23
24
23
24
23
21
23
21
23
19
22
20
22

SCORES

22 24
+ +

24 25

24 20
+ +

24 20

24 24
+ +

22 24

22 22
+ +

22 25

22 22
+ +

25 23

23 24
+ +

21 23

24 23
+ +

19 21

24 22
+ +

23 20

19 21
+ +

24 21

20 21
+ +

23 22

22 22
+ +

22 23

23 24
+ +

22 21

22 24
+ +

24 21

24 21
+ +

23 23

20
23
24
20
20
20
25
22
21
21
19
23
25
19
23
23
23
24
22
24
22
24
21
23
23
23
22
23

1

TOTAL

87
94

91
89

91
89

89
91

88
92

88
92

97
82

90
89

87
92

87
92

87
92

89
89

88
90
87
91

181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PITTS, JUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

SHEFFIELD, COURTNEY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KILGORE, KAYLEE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BARRY, JACOB
A&A SHOOTERS

DAYTON, STEPHANIE
REDLANDS BARREL BLASTERS

WILLIFORD, FRANKLIN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOTGUN

CATHCART, BROCK
DIABLO VALLEY SHOTGUN

RAYA, ASHLEY
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

WALTERSCHEID, JACK
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

GRAHAM, JOSHUA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

STATON, DAKOTA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ABBOTT, CATELYNN

A&A SHOOTERS

PORTE, DELANEY
LAKE HAVASU

23
22
23
24
17
25
22
25
24
24
21
22
20
22
21
22
23
20
22
18
23
23
20
21
22
23
23
22

SCORES

22 22
+ +

23 21

22 20
+ +

22 23

22 22
+ +

21 24

23 22
+ +

19 18
21 25

19 20

23 23
+ +

24 22

23 23
+ +

22 22

20 23
+ +

21 22

23 23
+ +

23 21

21
25 21,

21 25

21 23
+ +

22 22
21 . 25 N

23 22

22 22
+ +

19 25

18 20
+ +

23 24

23
21
20
23
22
24
25
22
20
23
21
20
21
23
22
25
21
21
21
22
20
21
21
22
20
22
23
22

TOTAL

90
87

85
92

83
94

92
84

90
86

88
88

87
89

86
90

90
85

89
86

87
88

87
88

86
89
84
91

177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BROWN, JACOB
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ROBERTS, RILEY
LAKE HAVASU

BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HARP, MAGGIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

POWELL, AEVA
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

JENSEN, ZACHARY
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

MALINOWSKI, STEVEN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

KUFFEL, DANIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SAMUEL, JACK
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SHAW, TIM
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

COTTA, DYLAN
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

BANOVICH, HUNTER
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

ANHAISER, TANITH
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HARTMAN, SEAN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOTGUN

24
20
21
20
20
19
22
20
18
22
19
25
23
19
24
23
22
21
21
23
20
21
22
22
20
23
23
24

SCORES
2
25 21,
22 21
23 22
+
18 25
23 20
+
22 24
22 22
+
24 22
20
25 20
22 23
21 23
+
24 21
23 22
+
21 20
23 20
+
22 21
21 23
+
23 21
21 20
+
20 20
21
25 .
23 24
23 23
+
17 22
22 19
+
19 23
20 22
+
23 20

21
20
23
22
22
24
19
23
21
23
19
22
23
22
21
19
20
22
24
24
19
20
24
19
24
22
18
22

TOTAL

91
83

89
85

85
89

85
89

84
90

82
92

91
82

88
85

86
87

86
87

85
88

92
80

85
87
83
89

174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
STULL, SIMON 24 2 21 21 _ 88 171
PRESCOTT BIRD BUSTERS 21 ¥ 21 ' 22 19 83
EVERS, NOAH 21 20 23 21 - 85 171
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL 29 18 23 23 86
TATE, NICHOLAS 23 19 19 2. 85 171
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM 19 24 29 21 86
TODD, EMILY 22 19 21 22 . 84 4171
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 23 29 20 22 87
SMATHERS, ZACK 22 . 22 . 21 . 18 _ 83 171
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 21 24 22 21 88
DRAKE, KALEB 20,20 19 21 _ 81 471
REDLANDS BARREL BLASTERS 29 22 24 22 90
GOSS, BRANDI 21 . 22 . 23 . 25 . 91 170
PRESCOTT BIRD BUSTERS 21 20 19 19 79
PETERSON, JUSTIN 20 . 20 . 24 . 22 _ 86 170
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL 21 29 20 21 84
RISTAU, LAUREN 7,23 24 22 _ 86 170
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL 21 ¥ 19 * 23 21 84
FARMER, REESE 24 20 21 20 _ 85 170
A&A SHOOTERS 21 ¥ 19 * 23 22 85
JONES, WILSON to 20 19 20 78 470
MAIN LINE TRAP ACADEMY 29 29 24 24 92
SCHELHORN, BLAKE 23 . 25 . 21 . 25 _ 94 169
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL 20 20 24 14 75
BALESTRERI, JOE 9,220,288 2. 84 169
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM 23 22 20 20 85
MILLER, CHASE 22 2 18 21 . 83 169
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL 23 20 22 21 86
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

CATHCART, BLAKE
DIABLO VALLEY SHOTGUN

PERDOMO, HANNAH
YUMA YOUNG GUNS

BEAN, SAMANTHA
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HUGHES, AUSTIN
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

MCCORT, JACK
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MERSEREAU, AJ
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GREENO, KYLIE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

MABANAG, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SALLEE, NICK
PRESCOTT BIRD BUSTERS

SKILLMAN, MAXWELL

DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KAMBE, THOMAS
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CAPUTO, STEPHEN

DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LANGOWSKI, ROBERT

GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

21
22

22
21

20
22

20
24

18
20

22
24

20
22

24
16
20
20
17
22

20

14
25

22
20

21

SCORES

20 21
+ +

24 23

24 14
+ +

23 21

21 21
+ +

18 22

20 20
+ +

20 22

24
25 24

17 21

17 22
+ +

23 19

16 23
+ +

20 21

22 24
+ +

21 19

23 20
+ +

20 22

23 23
+ +

23 20

18 19
+ +

22 22

21 18
+ +

23 22

21 17
+ +

21 22

21 24
+ +

20 18

15
23
24
19
21
23
20
22
23
19
21
19
23
22
21
19
19
22
21
16
23
23
23
19
22
19
22
17

TOTAL

77
92

84
84

83
85

80
88

90
77

82
85

82
85

91
75

82
84

84
81

78
87

76
89

82
82
87
76

169
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
165
164
163

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

RUDLOFF, JOSEPH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

NIX, NATHEN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

BOITANO, JUSTIN
A8A SHOOTERS

SMITH, TRAVIS
YUMA YOUNG GUNS

BROWN, LAUREN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SCHLAGEL, KATIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

ERDMAN, ROBERT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ARROWOOD, TOBY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PRICE, MITCHELL
ANGELS GUN CLUB

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BUCKINGHAM, ALLISON
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CORBETT, SKYLER
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WALKER, TRINITY

PRESCOTT BIRD BUSTERS

CROSTHWAITE, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

22
14

21
19

21
21

20
18

17
18

21
20

17
17

21
24

23
17
17
17

25
15

19
17

16
16

SCORES
20 23
+ +
19 20
19 16
+ +
24 23
21 21
+ +
18 22
19 21
+ +
21 23
19 19
+ +
22 20
19 21
+ +
19 22
20 15
+ +
20 21
18 17
+ +
16 18
21 22
+ +
20 16
19 21
+ +
18 18
16 20
+ +
12 14
20 15
+ +
17 15
8 14
+ +
12 14
20 19
+ +
9

24
20
18
21
21
15
15
23
22
21
16
16
16
22
18
15
17
10
20
15
16
21
15
17
17
14
15

TOTAL

89
73

74
87

84
76

75
85

77
81

77
77

68
80

74
73

83
63

77
68

77
62

69
66

48
56
70
17

162
161
160
160
158
154
148
147
146
145
139
135
104

87

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 3:50:01 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  swoor-orr
SMEJA, JARED 18 10 1 _ 40 g7
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB 12 13 12 10 47
DANFELT, MORGAN N _
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB * *
MAYFIELD, ELIZABETH _
+ + + =

CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB
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